
STATE 0 TEXAS§ 

Amendme t No. • Z 

Division Num er: 160 

Org.Code: _0_0_6 _____ ~ 

Speed Chart: 
Payee Name: Sherry R. Wetsch 
ISAS Contrac #: 3e&1 ...:3054' 

AMENDMENT TO 
TANDARD CONTRAC 

BETWEEN 

Program Name: 
Hearin 

Legal/Funding Authority: 
20 USC Sec 1400 et Seq 
Payee ID: 
PO#: 

TE AS EDUCATION AGE CY 
.. AND 

Sher R. Wetsch 
NAME OF CONTRACTOR 

It is mutua y understood and agreed by nd between the undersigned ntracting parties of the abov numbered 
hearing offi r services contract to amend aid contract effective Septem r 1, 2014 as follows: 

TEA is exe cising the first renew option of e Contract from September 1, 2014 to August 31, 2015. 

All other te sand conditions of the contr ct remain the same and are inc rporated herein as if specificall written. 

It is agree and accepted by a person aut orized to bind Contractor that II terms and conditions of this mendment 
are effectiv commencing on the above da e. 

Typed Na e: Sherry R. Welsch 
Typed Tite: Attorney at Law Authorized Signature 

This sec ion reserved for Agency use. 
I, an auth rized official of Agency, hereby certify that this contract is in co 
and appli ble regulations and authorize the services to be perform d a 

AGREE and accepted on behalf of Ag ncy this~ay of _.!_~:j:l::!::!'.!2.J._~:'.:.....:=-Lt--­
b a ers n authorized to bind A enc . 
Return th ee (3) copies with original sign ture to: 
Norma B rrera, Purchasing and Contrac s 
Texas E ucation Agency 
1701 No h.Congress Avenue, Room 2-1 5 
Austin, T xas 78701-1494 
Send ele ronic copies to: 
TEACon acts tea.state.tx.us 

Rev.2/2014 


